Dallas County, Texas Probate Cases 1846 – Early 1900's

Case Number 2725

Dallas Genealogical Society Founded 1955



FILMED BY DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY - 1978

#2725

FILMED BY DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY - 1978

INVENTORY AND APPRAISEMENT

Cosalyne Id. Robberson. Hedderd.

Balla Co. Ross am Huyhts 100×196 luts 1+2 Block & to the City of Hallo. Walling Dixas.

Engle City Blain C. OK. Zuritory.

We the appearant appainted by the count the within estate of 30000

Inventory and Appraisement COUNTY COURT ESTATE OF Thos. J. Robberson Thos J. Robberson Sworm to and subscribed before me, this the 15 day of File A. D. 1905.

Clerk County Court, By 193 Culton Deputy Relborfering

ETY - 1978

FILMED BY DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY - 1978

T. A. KINDER.
ATTORNEY AT LAW.
SID STAUGHTER BLD'G.
DALLAS, TEXAS

Before me the undersigned authority appeared Thos. J. Robberson and after being duly sworn deposes and says that there are no debts due the community estate of Rosalyne H Robberson deceased and "Myself. to the test of my knowledge and belief.

Thos J. Robbusser.

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 15 day of Feb A.D.1908

By B & Court Og

FILMED BY DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY - 1978 no. 3738 Est. of Rosalgue Robberson De eil of manual of wie exect take orms bra armodeb repose which meled assist SANDON IN SANTESON TO STREET WHEN THE PROPERTY OF affectant of

T. A. KINDER,
ATTORNEY AT LAW,
BIO BLAUGHTEN BLD'O,
DALLAS, TEXAS.

Estate of Rosalyne H. Robberson deseased.

In the County Court Dallas County Texas.

Know all men by these presents that we

husband of the said Rosalyne H. Robberson deceased as principal and I Munciton Mathematical Assurable as surities acknowledge ourselves bound to pay to Airau 7. Lively County Judge of Dallas County Texas, the sum of 300° conditioned that he the husband of said Rosalyne H. Robberson deceased will faithfully administer the community estate of himself and the said Rosalyne H. Robberson his deceased wife, and pay over one half the surplus thereof after the payments of the debts with the whole of such property is propperly chargable to such personsor persons as shall be entitled to receive the same

Ros J. Robberson Principal,
Principal,
Principal,
Principal,
Surety
Sold Bradley,
Surety

T. A. KINDER.

The estate of Rosalyne H. Robberson deceased.

In County Court of Dallas County Texas.

CONTROL OF

It is hereby ordered by the Courtthat J. P. aucher

and J. J. Somular of Dallas Co. Texas, be and they are

hereby appointed appraisers to appraise the community estate of Rosalyne

H. Robberson deceased and surviveing husband Thos. J Robberson

Hiram Ffinds
County Judge Dallas Co.

FILMED BY DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY - 1978

3\$ 38 Est of Rosalyn Rollerson Dec 2

1

T. A. KINDER. A. RINDELLAW,
ATTORNEY AT LAW,
BIO SLAUGHTER BLD'G,
DALLAS, TEXAS

Estate of Rosalvne H. Rubberson deceased.

In the County Court Dallas County Texas,

This & the day of Tely 1. D. 189

To the Hon. H.F. Liveley judge of said Court.

Now somes your petitioner Thos. J. Robberson, who resides in Dallas county Texas the husband of Rosalyne H. Robberson deceased, and respectfully shows to the Court that his wife, Rosalyne Died on the 18th. of Aprit 1904 at Dallas in Dallas County Texas.

That the said Rosalyne H.Robberson left surviving her one shild to wit; Rosalyne D. Robberson a girl 13 months of age, who resides in Dallas, Dallas Co. Texas.

That there is a community estate between the said Rosalyne Robberson deceased wife and myself.

That the said deceased died intestate and was at the time of her death a resident of the County of Dallas and State of Texas, and that said community estate is situated in Dallas County. Texas

Wherefore your petitioner asks the Court to appoint three appraisers to appraise said estate as in other administrations.

Petitioner.

FILMED BY DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY - 1978 Setition of The Robbinson of the estate of Rosseyore Robinson ducand raining rodio al es states biss esterada se ana